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Bar-Type Holders

e Crossed V-Groove for Centering Optics Vertically and Horizontally

e Mount Optics up to 118mm Diameter
® M6 x 1.0 or ¥4-20 TPI Mounting Thread for Post Mounting
Applications
Common Specifications
General
Type of Optics: Circular

Physical & Mechanical Properties

Construction: Black Anodized Aluminum, Stainless Steel Post



https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/products/0/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/optomechanics/604/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/benchtop-optical-mounts/645/
https://www.edmundoptics.com/c/lens-and-filter-mounts/1269/

Technical Information



Products

Size of Compatible
Optics (mm)

Compatible
Post

Width
(mm)

Stock
Number

Price

Buy

7.0-40.0

Ya-20

70.00

€101,97
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

7.0-67.0

Va-20

90.00

€111,24
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

8.0-118.0

Ya-20

140.00

€112,00
Volume Pricing

20+ In Stock

5.0-25.0

M6 x1.0

40.00

#55-529

€97,85
\olume Pricing

20+ In Stock

10.0-60.0

M6 x1.0

85.00

#55-530

€104,03
Volume Pricing
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